Snowbird Menu
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The menu of Snowbird from Steamboat Springs comprises about 46 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $16.6 for a dish / drink.
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Snowbird Menu

Desserts

COOKIES MILK

Entrées

TOMATO BISQUE

Pasta

PASTA BOLOGNESE

Rice

RISOTTO

Chicken

OLIVES CHICKEN

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

Specialties

PAN SEARED FREE RANGE
CHICKEN

Seafood

CRISPY CALAMARI

Classics

1/2 POUND KOBE BEEF BURGER

Vegetables

SAUTEED BOK CHOY

To Share

MARCONA ALMONDS

$9.0

$6.0

$21.0

$7.0

$26.0

$27.0

$17.0

$17.0

$9.0

$6.0

Sandwiches, Wraps &
Burgers

MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE WRAP $15.0

Italian Specialties

ARANCINI $12.0
Steaks And Seafood
CHILEAN SEA BASS $39.0
Hand Cut Steaks

DRY AGED NEW YORK STRIP $45.0
Entree Specialties

LOBSTER MAC 'N CHEESE $18.0
Meat Tapas

BACON WRAPPED DATES $14.0
Guiltless

TUSCAN WHITE BEAN HUMMUS $9.0
Entreees

BRIELT $17.0

Gourmet Delights

BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI $25.0

"Kids Float"

ROOT BEER OR ORANGE CREAM

OR VANILLA CREAM $9.0
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Sandwiches

PULLED 'Q ' PORK SANDWICH
ADULT GRILLED CHEESE

Salads
A\ CAESAR SALAD

—=. TOMATO BURRATA
: KALE ROASTED BEET

Side Dishes

HARICOT VERT
GRILLED ASPARAGUS
ROASTED GARLIC MASHERS

Dessert
BREAD PUDDING
GELATO SORBETO
ADULT FLOAT

Small Plates
TRUFFLE PIG FRIES
BRAISED PIG WINGS
ROASTED PEI MUSSELS

Large Plates

CHIPOTLE SPIKED PORK OSSO
BUCCO

COLORADO LAMB T BONE

GRILLED 1/2 POUND KOBE
BURGER

Pig Out
CHOCOLATE GALAXY
BRIOCHE BEIGNETS

$14.0
$16.0

$17.0
$14.0

$9.0
$9.0
$7.0

$10.0
$8.0
$15.0

$10.0
$13.0
$19.0

$28.0

$43.0

$25.0

$15.0
$12.0

BRULEE TRILOGY

Starters

BISON SHORT RIBS

CRISPY BRUSSEL
SPROUTS
PAN SEARED

ATLANTIC SALMON
MARKET SEAFOOD SPECIAL

$31.0

$9.0

$29.0
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TODAY'S SOUP $6.0
2304 Apres Ski Way, Steamboat Opening Hours:
Springs, United States Monday 07:00-14:00

Tuesday 07:00-14:00
Wednesday 07:00-14:00
Thursday 07:00-14:00
Friday 07:00-14:00
Saturday 07:00-14:00
Sunday 07:00-14:00
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