



https://menuweb.menu 2304 Apres Ski Way, Steamboat Springs, United States +19708791730





Desserts		Sandwiches, Wraps &	
COOKIES MILK	\$9.0	Burgers	
Entrées		MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE WRAP	\$15.0
TOMATO BISQUE	\$6.0	Italian Specialties	
Pasta		ARANCINI	\$12.0
PASTA BOLOGNESE	\$21.0	Steaks And Seafood	
Rice		CHILEAN SEA BASS	\$39.0
RISOTTO		Hand Cut Steaks	
Chicken		DRY AGED NEW YORK STRIP	\$45.0
OLIVES CHICKEN	\$7.0	Entree Specialties	
Steaks		LOBSTER MAC 'N CHEESE	\$18.0
STEAK FRITES	\$26.0	Meat Tapas	
Specialties		BACON WRAPPED DATES	\$14.0
PAN SEARED FREE RANGE	\$27.0	Guiltless	
CHICKEN	42110	TUSCAN WHITE BEAN HUMMUS	\$9.0
Seafood		Entreees	
CRISPY CALAMARI	\$17.0	BRIELT	\$17.0
Classics		Courmet Delighte	
1/2 POUND KOBE BEEF BURGER	\$17.0	Gourmet Delights BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI	\$25.0
Vegetables		"Kids Float"	
SAUTÉED BOK CHOY	\$9.0	ROOT BEER OR ORANGE CREAM	.
To Share		OR VANILLA CREAM	\$9.0

\$6.0

MARCONA ALMONDS



\$9.0

Sandwiches	

PULLED 'Q ' PORK SANDWICH \$14.0 ADULT GRILLED CHEESE \$16.0

Starters

BRÛLÉE TRILOGY



BISON SHORT RIBS \$31.0

CRISPY BRUSSEL \$9.0

PAN SEARED \$29.0

MARKET SEAFOOD SPECIAL

Salads



CAESAR SALAD

TOMATO BURRATA \$17.0

KALE ROASTED BEET \$14.0

Side Dishes

HARICOT VERT	\$9.0
GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$9.0
ROASTED GARLIC MASHERS	\$7.0

Dessert

BREAD PUDDING	\$10.0
GELATO SORBETO	\$8.0
ADULT EL OAT	\$15.0

Small Plates

TRUFFLE PIG FRIES	\$10.0
BRAISED PIG WINGS	\$13.0
ROASTED PEI MUSSELS	\$19.0

Large Plates

CHIPOTLE SPIKED PORK OSSO BUCCO	\$28.0
COLORADO LAMB T BONE	\$43.0
GRILLED 1/2 POUND KOBE BURGER	\$25.0

Pig Out

CHOCOLATE GALAXY	\$15.0
BRIOCHE BEIGNETS	\$12.0



TODAY'S SOUP

\$6.0

Snowbird

2304 Apres Ski Way, Steamboat Springs, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 07:00-14:00 Tuesday 07:00-14:00 Wednesday 07:00-14:00 Thursday 07:00-14:00 Friday 07:00-14:00 Saturday 07:00-14:00 Sunday 07:00-14:00 Tanuary 1996

The heaviest menthly sneeded to am location in recorded Colorate history

Mid Mr. 2205° 114'

Summit 25' 209

Steambeat 45/46 Season

Made with Menu